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SOCHI 2014 

 

The Games of the XXII Winter Olympiad. February 7-23, 2014. Sochi, Russia. 

 

RUSSIA 

(232 athletes, 11-10-9, 1st overall) 

 

7256 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

7306a, 7351a 
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7308-10, 7405-10, 7458-60, 7486-88 
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7492-93 

 

 

 

7494-96 
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7509 

 

 

7509d 

 

Medal Count (13-11-9, 1st overall)  

(in fact 11-10-9 after some disqualifications and subsequent reversals) 
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8615 

 

10th Anniversary 
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ARMENIA 

(4 athletes) 

 

970 
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AZERBAIJAN 

(5 athletes) 

 

1043 
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BELARUS 

(26 athletes, 5-0-1, 8th overall) 

 

889 
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900-03 

                                       

      Nadezhda Skardino, Biathlon,          Alla Tsuper, Freestyle Skiing,         Anton Kushnir, Freestyle Skiing, 
                  15 km, Bronze                                       Aerials, Gold                                         Aerials, Gold 

 

Darya Domracheva, Biathlon, Gold in 10 km Pursuit, 12.5 km Mass Start and 15 km 
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Darya Domracheva, Biathlon, Gold in 10 km Pursuit, 12.5 km Mass Start and 15 km 
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BULGARIA 

(18 athletes) 

 

4660 
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CANADA 

(222 athletes, 10-10-5, 3rd overall) 
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Danielle Goyette (assistant coach), Hockey, Gold 
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CROATIA 

(11 athletes, 0-1-0, 25th overall) 

 

897 

 

 

ESTONIA 

(24 athletes) 

 

748 
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FINLAND 

(103 athletes, 1-3-1, 18th overall) 

 

1456A 

 

Iivo Niskanen / Sami Jauhojarvi, Cross-Country Skiing, Team Sprint, Gold 
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GREAT BRITAIN 

(56 athletes, 1-1-3, tied for 19th overall) 

 

From CS36 (personalized Smilers sheet) 

 

Hockey, Final, Canada - Sweden 3:0 

 (Sidney Crosby (just scored the 2th goal of the game), Chris Kunitz, Patrice Bergeron - Henrik Lundqvist, 

Jonathan Ericsson, Niklas Kronwall, Alexander Steen, Loui Eriksson) 
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KAZAKHSTAN 

(52 athletes, 0-0-1, 26th overall) 

 

728 

 

The Olympic Torch in Space 
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736 
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KYRGYZSTAN 

(1 athlete) 

 

449-52 
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565, 568 

 

Eric Frenzel (Germany), Nordic Combined, Individual normal hill / 10 km, Gold (1-1-0 overall) 
Jamie Anderson (USA), Snowboarding, Slopestyle, Gold 
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LATVIA 

(58 athletes, 1-1-3, tied for 19th overall) 

 

859 

 

 

877-80 

          

        Martins Dukurs,               Bobsleigh, Four-Man,        Andris Sics / Janis Sics,     Luge, Mixed Team Relay, 
    Skeleton, Men, Silver                 Latvia, Silver                 Luge, Doubles, Bronze                     Bronze 
                                                     (actually Gold after 
                                                     Russia disqualified  
                                                      years after victory) 
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LIECHTENSTEIN 

(4 athletes) 

 

1593 

 

 

LITHUANIA 

(9 athletes) 

 

1016-17 
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MACEDONIA 

(3 athletes) 

 

649-50 

                                      

 

771 

 

Gabrielle Daleman (Canada), Figure Skating, Ladies’ Singles 

 

MOLDOVA 

(4 athletes) 

 

816-17 
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MONACO 

(5 athletes) 

 

2746 

 

 

MONTENEGRO 

(2 athletes) 

 

356 
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NEPAL 

(1 athlete) 

 

964 

 

 

NETHERLANDS 

(41 athletes, 8-7-9, 5th overall) 

 

1476b 

 

Ireen Wust, Speed Skating, 3000 m, Gold (2-3-0 overall) 
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NORWAY 

(134 athletes, 11-6-9, 2nd overall) 

 

1730-33 
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POLAND 

(59 athletes, 4-1-1, 11th overall) 

 

4106a-b 
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4116a-c 

 

Kamil Stoch, Ski Jumping, Gold in Individual Large Hill and Individual Normal Hill 
Justyna Kowalczyk, Cross-Country Skiing, 10 km, Gold 

Zbigniew Brodka, Speed Skating, 1500 m, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 
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ROMANIA 

(24 athletes) 

 

5521 

 

 

SERBIA 

(8 athletes) 

 

652-53 
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SLOVAKIA 

(62 athletes, 1-0-0, 22nd overall) 

 

680 
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SLOVENIA 

(66 athletes, 2-2-4, 16th overall) 

 

1027 

 

 
1040 

 

Tina Maze, Alpine Skiing, Gold in Downhill and Giant Slalom 
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TAJIKISTAN 

(1 athlete) 

 

416a-d, 417a-b, 416a-b with overprint 
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TOGO 

(2 athletes) 

 

Mi5226-28, MiBL866 
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Mi6379-82, MiBL1094 
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Mi7579-82, MiBL1325 

 

Alla Tsuper (Belarus), Freestyle Skiing, Aerials, Gold 
Dario Cologna (Switzerland), Cross-Country Skiing, Gold in 15 and 30 km 

Viktor Ahn (Russia), Short Track Speed Skating, Gold in 500 and 1000 m, also pictured 5000 m relay, Gold 
(3-0-1 overall) 

Dominique Gisin (Switzerland), Alpine Skiing, Downhill, Gold 
Carina Vogt (Germany), Ski Jumping, Individual Normal Hill, Gold 
Iouri Podladtchikov (Switzerland), Snowboarding, Halfpipe, Gold 

Michel Mulder (Netherlands), Speed Skating, 500 m, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 
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Alexander Zubkov and Alexey Voyevoda (Russia), Bobsleigh, Gold in Two-man (both 2-0-0 overall) 
(disqualified and lost all medals) 

Kamil Stoch (Poland), Ski Jumping, Gold in Individual Large Hill and Individual Normal Hill 
Lizzy Yarnold (Great Britain), Skeleton, Women, Gold 
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TURKEY 

(6 athletes) 

 

3379-82 
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UKRAINE 

(43 athletes, 1-0-1, 21st overall) 

 

957 
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Mi1412 

 

Biathlon, Women's 4 x 6 km, Ukraine, Gold 
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1145MS 
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Biathlon, Women's 4 x 6 km, Ukraine, Gold 
Vita Semerenko, Biathlon, Sprint, Silver 
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USA 

(222 athletes, 9-9-10, 4th overall) 

 

 

 

P. K. Subban (Canada), Hockey, Gold 
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Elana Meyers, Bobsleigh, Two-Woman, Silver 
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Elana Meyers, Bobsleigh, Two-Woman, Silver 
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UZBEKISTAN 

(3 athletes) 

 

734 
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CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 

 

Mi6765-68, MiBL1574 

 

Hockey: 

Third-Place Game, Finland - USA 5:0 (Mikael Granlund - Jonathan Quick) 
Quarterfinal, Finland - Russia 3:1 (Sergei Bobrovsky (Russia)) 

Pavel Datsyuk (Russia) 
Final, Canada - Sweden 3:0 
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Hockey: 

Quarterfinal, Finland - Russia 3:1 (Alexander Radulov (Russia)) 
Final, Canada - Sweden 3:0 (Drew Doughty (Canada)) 

Pavel Datsyuk (Russia) 
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Mi7175 

                                            

Hockey, Quarterfinal, Finland – Russia 3:1 (Antti Pihlstrom - Andrei Markov) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



56 
 

DJIBOUTI 

 

1015 

 

Sage Kotsenburg (USA), Snowboarding, Slopestyle, Gold 
Li Jianrou (China), Short Track Speed Skating, Women’s 500 m, Gold 
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1094 

 

Hockey, Group C, Sweden - Switzerland 1:0 (Henrik Lundqvist, Nicklas Backstrom - Nino Niederreiter) 
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GAMBIA 

 

3598a-c, 3599a-b 

 

Curling, Men, Canada, Gold 
Matthias Mayer (Austria), Alpine Skiing, Downhill, Gold 

Dario Cologna (Switzerland), Cross-Country Skiing, Gold in 15 and 30 km 
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         Adelina Sotnikova (Russia), Figure Skating,                   Martin Fourcade (France), Biathlon, Gold in 
                           Ladies' Singles, Gold                                           12.5 km Pursuit and 20 km (2-1-0 overall) 
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GUINEA 

 

Mi11766-69, MiBL2649 

 

Alexander Legkov (Russia), Cross-Country Skiing, 50 km Freestyle, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 
Martin Fourcade (France), Biathlon, 20 km, Gold (2-1-0 overall) 

Vic Wild (Russia), Snowboarding, Gold in Parallel Giant Slalom and Parallel Slalom 
Jorgen Graabak (Norway), Nordic Combined, Gold in Individual Large Hill / 10 km and 

Team Large Hill / 4 x 5 km 
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Viktor Ahn (Russia), Short Track Speed Skating, Gold in 500 and 1000 m (3-0-1 overall) 
Jamie Anderson (USA), Snowboarding, Slopestyle, Gold 
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GUINEA-BISSAU 

 

Mi9009-13 

 

Alexandre Bilodeau (Canada), Freestyle Skiing, Moguls, Gold 
Sage Kotsenburg (USA), Snowboarding, Slopestyle, Gold 

Sven Kramer (Netherlands), Speed Skating, 5000 m, Gold (2-1-0 overall) 
Kjetil Jansrud (Norway), Alpine Skiing, Super-G, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 

Adelina Sotnikova (Russia), Figure Skating, Ladies’ Singles, Gold 
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Mi9732-36 

 

Alexander Tretyakov (Russia), Skeleton, Men, Gold 
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LIBERIA 

 

2999a-c, 3000a-b 

 

Vic Wild (Russia), Snowboarding, Gold in Parallel Giant Slalom and Parallel Slalom 
Hockey, Men, Canada, Gold 

Jorgen Graabak (Norway), Nordic Combined, Individual Large Hill / 10 km, Gold (2-0-0 overall) 
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                       Kamil Stoch (Poland), Ski Jumping,                  Anton Kushnir (Belarus), Freestyle Skiing, 
                             Gold in Individual Large Hill                                                Aerials, Gold 
                              and Individual Normal Hill 
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MALDIVE ISLANDS 

 

3675a-d, 3684 

 

Matthias Mayer (Austria), Alpine Skiing, Downhill, Gold 
Russia (Alexander Zubkov, Dmitry Trunenkov, Alexey Negodaylo, Alexey Voyevoda), Bobsleigh, Four-

man, Gold (Zubkov and Voyevoda 2-0-0 overall each) 
(disqualified and lost all medals) 

 Tatyana Volosozhar / Maxim Trankov (Russia), Figure Skating, Gold in Pairs and Team 
Joss Christensen (USA), Freestyle Skiing, Men’s Slopestyle, Gold 
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Viktor Ahn (Russia), Short Track Speed Skating, Gold in 500 m, 1000 m and 5000 m relay (3-0-1 overall) 
Vic Wild (Russia), Snowboarding, Gold in Parallel Giant Slalom and Parallel Slalom 
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3932 

 

Hockey, Quarterfinal, USA - Czech Republic 5:2 (Jonathan Quick, Ryan Suter, Ryan McDonagh, Zach 

Parise, Ryan Callahan, David Backes - Jaromir Jagr) 
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MOZAMBIQUE 

 

Mi8724-27, MiBL1185 

 

Alexander Legkov (Russia), Cross-Country Skiing, 50 km Freestyle, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 
Yulia Lipnitskaya (Russia), Figure Skating, Team, Gold 

Kaillie Humphries / Heather Moyse (Canada), Bobsleigh, Two-Woman, Gold 
David Wise (USA), Freestyle Skiing, Halfpipe, Gold 
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Vic Wild (Russia), Snowboarding, Gold in Parallel Giant Slalom and Parallel Slalom 
Kamil Stoch (Poland), Ski Jumping, Individual Normal Hill, Gold (2-0-0 overall) 

Felix Loch (Germany), Luge, Men's Singles, Gold (2-0-0 overall) 
Emil Hegle Svendsen (Norway), Biathlon, 15 km mass start, Gold (2-0-0 overall) 
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NIGER 

 

Mi4332-35, MiBL571 

 

Alexander Tretyakov (Russia), Skeleton, Men, Gold 
Sage Kotsenburg (USA), Snowboarding, Slopestyle, Gold 

Darya Domracheva (Belarus), Biathlon, 12.5 km Mass Start, Gold (3-0-0 overall) 
Dara Howell (USA), Freestyle Skiing, Slopestyle, Gold 
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Tatyana Volosozhar / Maxim Trankov (Russia), Figure Skating, Pairs (both 2-0-0 overall) 
Sage Kotsenburg (USA), Snowboarding, Slopestyle, Gold 

Alexander Legkov (Russia), Cross-Country Skiing, 50 km Freestyle, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 
Maxim Vylegzhanin (Russia), Cross-Country Skating, 50 km Freestyle, Silver (0-3-0 overall) 

Ilya Chernousov (Russia), Cross-Country Skating, 50 km Freestyle, Bronze 
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ST VINCENT 

 

3954a-c, 3955a-b 

 

Alexander Zubkov / Alexei Voyevoda (Russia), Bobsleigh, Two-Man, Gold 
(disqualified and lost the medals) 

Felix Loch (Germany), Luge, Men's Singles, Gold (2-0-0 overall) 
Viktor Ahn (Russia), Short Track Speed Skating, Gold in 500 and 1000 m (3-0-1 overall) 
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   Michel Mulder (Netherlands), Speed Skating,                     Alexander Tretyakov (Russia), Skeleton, 
                 500 m, Gold (1-0-1 overall)                                                                  Men, Gold 
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SIERRA LEONE 

 

3640a,d, 3641a-d, 3659-60 

                                      

Hockey, Men, 

                              Final, Canada – Sweden 3:0                              Semifinal, Canada - USA 1:0  
                     (Jonathan Toews - Nicklas Backstrom)                (Sidney Crosby - Kevin Shattenkirk) 
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Martin Fourcade (France), Biathlon, 20 km, Gold (2-1-0 overall) 
Vic Wild (Russia), Snowboarding, Gold in Parallel Giant Slalom and Parallel Slalom 

Michel Mulder (Netherlands), Speed Skating, 500 m, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 
Dario Cologna (Switzerland), Cross-Country Skiing, Gold in 15 and 30 km 
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Hockey, Men, Semifinal, Canada - USA 1:0 (Jonathan Toews - Ryan McDonagh) 
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Matthias Mayer (Austria), Alpine Skiing, Downhill, Gold 
Carina Vogt (Germany), Ski Jumping, Individual Normal Hill 

Alexander Tretyakov (Russia), Skeleton, Men, Gold 
Martin Fourcade (France), Biathlon, 12.5 km Pursuit, Gold (2-1-0 overall) 
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4512a-d 

 

Ole Einar Bjorndalen (Norway), Biathlon, 10 km Sprint, Gold (2-0-0 overall) 
Jamie Anderson (USA), Snowboarding, Slopestyle, Gold 

Michel Mulder (Netherlands), Speed Skating, 500 m, Gold (1-0-1 overall) 
Mathias Mayer (Austria), Alpine Skiing, Downhill, Gold 
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SOLOMON ISLANDS 

 

2027a-d, 2051 

 

Mathias Mayer (Austria), Alpine Skiing, Downhill, Gold 
Ted Ligety (USA), Alpine Skiing, Giant Slalom, Gold 

Adelina Sotnikova (Russia), Figure Skating, Ladies’ Singles, Gold 
Vic Wild (Russia), Snowboarding, Gold in Parallel Giant Slalom and Parallel Slalom 
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Lizzy Yarnold (Great Britain), Skeleton, Women, Gold 
Yulia Lipnitskaya (Russia), Figure Skating, Team, Gold 

Alexander Zubkov / Alexey Voyevoda (Russia), Bobsleigh,  
Gold in Two-man (both 2-0-0 overall) (but disqualified and lost all medals) 

 

 

NOTE: You can also see all the stamps in my collection that depict the Winter Olympics 2014 participants 

(even though said depictions have nothing to do with the Winter Olympics 2014) here. 

 

Previous (VANCOUVER 2010) 

Next (PYEONGCHANG 2018) 

 

Back to the Main Page (WINTER OLYMPICS ON STAMPS) 

http://hokkej.com/winter-olympians-2014.pdf
http://www.hokkej.com/winter-2010.pdf
http://www.hokkej.com/winter-2018.pdf
http://www.hokkej.com/winter-olympics.pdf

